
Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/3/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     55.17    Elim   50.04   55.04    Elim   
 
14      Rush            Makayla Luse    35.76   35.76   44.84    Elim    Elim   
14      Vivian!         K. Desvigne     34.29    Elim   41.81    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Rocky           Jeanne Dinkle   42.52   47.52   42.59   47.59   95.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (118.88 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Serena.         K. Desvigne     36.94   41.94            Elim    Elim   
20      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey          Abs    42.15   47.15    Elim   
20      Bounder         Martha Bell     44.26   54.26            Elim    Elim   
20      Courageous      Chris Ciardelli          Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, March 3, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Epic         L. Womer        50.04                1    0    0    0    55.04 1 Q

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14002  Vivian!      K. Desvigne     41.81                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       P14004  Rush         M. Luse         44.84                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20012  Quest        T. Mulcahey     42.15                0    1    0    0    47.15 1 Q
       P20017  Rocky        J. Dinkle       42.59                0    1    0    0    47.59 2 Q
       P20016  Bounder      M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20010  Serena.      K. Desvigne     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20004  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Sunday, March 4, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Epic         L. Womer        55.17                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14004  Rush         M. Luse         35.76                0    0    0    0    35.76 1 S
       P14002  Vivian!      K. Desvigne     34.29                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20010  Serena.      K. Desvigne     36.94                0    1    0    0    41.94 1 Q
       P20017  Rocky        J. Dinkle       42.52                1    0    0    0    47.52 2 Q
       P20016  Bounder      M. Bell         44.26                1    1    0    0    54.26 3 
       P20012  Quest        T. Mulcahey     Absent   
       P20004  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/3/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     39.53   39.53   40.71   45.71   85.24   
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     45.22   50.22   46.75   56.75   106.97  
10      Penny           Lois Mark       55.16   60.16   60.29   60.29   120.45  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (130.27 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Bing            Zanya Gissler            Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron 36.93   36.93   42.08    Elim    Elim   
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 38.18    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron 37.67   42.67   40.57   40.57   83.24   
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 40.71   45.71   48.69   53.69   99.40   
16      Grape           Bridget Thomas  48.69   63.69   44.12   49.12   112.81  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (123.10 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   37.48   47.48    Elim   
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   40.55   50.55            Elim    Elim   
16      Dora            Jeanne Dinkle   36.84    Elim   49.29   54.29    Elim   
 
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey           Elim   55.75   65.75    Elim   
 
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     39.41   44.41   44.29   44.29   88.70   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (110.87 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson   43.88    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling          Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
24      Z               M. Barry        48.14    Elim   40.42   50.42    Elim   
24      "Theo"          K. Desvigne     37.41    Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 48.85    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, March 3, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10009   Frenzi       L. Womer        40.71                1    0    0    0    45.71 1 Q
       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        46.75                1    1    0    0    56.75 2 Q
       10005   Penny        L. Mark         60.29                0    0    0    0    60.29 3 
       10007   Bing         Z. Gissler      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Maksim       M. Waldron      42.08                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14008   Targhee      L. Schroeder    Absent   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16014   Michael      M. Waldron      40.57                0    0    0    0    40.57 1 S
       16011   Tempest      J. Reilly       37.48                1    1    0    0    47.48 2 Q
       16006   Grape        B. Thomas       44.12                1    0    0    0    49.12 3 Q
       16004   Figment      A. Axford-Moore 48.69                1    0    0    0    53.69 4 Q
       16008   Dora         J. Dinkle       49.29                1    0    0    0    54.29   
       16012   Journey      A. Petrochko    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Brazen       R. Huey         55.75                2    0    0    0    65.75 1 

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22006   Dancer       M. Bell         44.29                0    0    0    0    44.29 1 S
       22017   Bliss        C. Closson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       22018   Zuzu         N. Schilling    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Z            M. Barry        40.42                2    0    0    0    50.42 1 Q
       24008   "Theo"       K. Desvigne     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, March 4, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Maksim       M. Waldron      36.93                0    0    0    0    36.93 1 S
       14008   Targhee      L. Schroeder    38.18                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10009   Frenzi       L. Womer        39.53                0    0    0    0    39.53 1 S
       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        45.22                1    0    0    0    50.22 2 Q
       10005   Penny        L. Mark         55.16                1    0    0    0    60.16 3 
       10007   Bing         Z. Gissler      Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16014   Michael      M. Waldron      37.67                0    1    0    0    42.67 1 Q
       16004   Figment      A. Axford-Moore 40.71                0    1    0    0    45.71 2 Q
       16012   Journey      A. Petrochko    40.55                2    0    0    0    50.55 3 
       16006   Grape        B. Thomas       48.69                2    1    0    0    63.69 4 
       16011   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16008   Dora         J. Dinkle       36.84                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Brazen       R. Huey         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22006   Dancer       M. Bell         39.41                1    0    0    0    44.41 1 Q
       22017   Bliss        C. Closson      43.88                1    0    0    1    Elim   
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       22018   Zuzu         N. Schilling    Absent   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24008   "Theo"       K. Desvigne     37.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 48.85                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Z            M. Barry        48.14                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 35.3%


